10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Department Manager

Facilities Manager

Event Supervisor

Department Manager

Assistant Event Supervisor

Aquatics Assistant Manager

Aquatics Assistant Manager

Aquatics Assistant Manager

Aquatics Office Assistant

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Aquatics Instructor

Lifeguard

Maintenance Attendant

Lifeguard

Maintenance Attendant

Lifeguard

Other Positions Held Special District

Department Manager
Assistant Sanitary

Manager

Assistant District
Secretary

Lifeguard

Event Supervisor

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Department Total Wages

Administration

Port Costa Sanitary

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$79,560

$55,099

$40,128

$32,869

$28,968

$5,122

$4,378

$4,176

$3,876

$3,120

$2,682

$2,640

$2,622

$2,589

$2,562

$2,483

$2,410

$1,839



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Aquatics Admin Assistant

Lifeguard

Aquatics Instructor

Lifeguard

Aquatics Office Assistant

Aquatics Instructor

Lifeguard

Aquatics Instructor

Aquatics Instructor

Aquatics Instructor

Director

Director

Director

Director

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

CCSD Board

CCSD Board

CCSD Board

CCSD Board

$1,616

$1,604

$1,521

$1,376

$1,326

$1,266

$1,013

$1,005

$795

$793

$736

$420

$281

$268

$0

$0

$0

$0



37.

Director

Crockett Community Services
District

CCSD Board

$0



