	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager	Department Manager	Crockett Community Services District	Administration	\$79,560
2.	Department Manager	Assistant Sanitary Manager	Crockett Community Services District	Port Costa Sanitary	\$55,099
3.	Facilities Manager	Assistant District Secretary	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$40,128
4.	Event Supervisor		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$32,869
5.	Department Manager		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$28,968
6.	Assistant Event Supervisor	Lifeguard	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$5,122
7.	Aquatics Assistant Manager		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,378
8.	Aquatics Assistant Manager		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,176
9.	Aquatics Assistant Manager	Event Supervisor	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,876
10.	Aquatics Office Assistant		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,120
11.	Lifeguard		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,682
12.	Lifeguard		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,640
13.	Aquatics Instructor		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,622
14.	Lifeguard		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,589
15.	Maintenance Attendant		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,562
16.	Lifeguard		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,483
17.	Maintenance Attendant		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,410
18.	Lifeguard		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,839

19.	Lifeguard	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,616
20.	Lifeguard	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,604
21.	Lifeguard	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,521
22.	Lifeguard	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,376
23.	Aquatics Admin Assistant	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,326
24.	Lifeguard	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,266
25.	Aquatics Instructor	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,013
26.	Lifeguard	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,005
27.	Aquatics Office Assistant	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$795
28.	Aquatics Instructor	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$793
29.	Lifeguard	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$736
30.	Aquatics Instructor	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$420
31.	Aquatics Instructor	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$281
32.	Aquatics Instructor	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$268
33.	Director	Crockett Community Services District	CCSD Board	\$0
34.	Director	Crockett Community Services District	CCSD Board	\$0
35.	Director	Crockett Community Services District	CCSD Board	\$0
36.	Director	Crockett Community Services District	CCSD Board	\$0

 7.	Director	Crockett Community Services	CCSD Board	\$0	
		District			